Track Day Kings
Fazenda Capuava
15 de Maio 2021
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SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
6B 15/05/2021 14:54 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(150) Luis Armando Boechat Sucudao
1 1:49.758 +4.474 16:11:36.050
2 1:50.074 +4.790 16:13:26.124
3 1:48.721 +3.437 16:15:14.845
4 1:47.563 +2.279 16:17:02.408
5 1:45.284 - 16:18:47.692
6 1:48.399 +3.115 16:20:36.091
(142) Leonardo de Oliveira
1 1:51.544 +6.081 16:11:38.861
2 1:47.125 +1.662 16:13:25.986
3 1:45.463 - 16:15:11.449
4 1:47.086 +1.623 16:16:58.535
5 1:45.709 +0.246 16:18:44.244
6 1:45.905 +0.442 16:20:30.149
(133) Igor Kaleb Ribeiro
1 1:48.755 +1.975 16:12:09.278
2 1:46.780 - 16:13:56.058
3 1:46.956 +0.176 16:15:43.014
4 1:46.793 +0.013 16:17:29.807
5 1:49.368 +2.588 16:19:19.175
(160) Marcos Fugise
1 1:47.607 - 16:11:50.895
(197) Sergio Serafim
1 1:53.634 +3.714 16:11:59.823
2 1:50.334 +0.414 16:13:50.157
3 1:51.552 +1.632 16:15:41.709
4 1:49.920 - 16:17:31.629
5 1:52.597 +2.677 16:19:24.226
(144) Leonardo Marques Silva
1 1:58.043 +7.411 16:13:28.088
2 1:51.153 +0.521 16:15:19.241
3 1:51.288 +0.656 16:17:10.529
4 1:50.632 - 16:19:01.161
5 1:51.228 +0.596 16:20:52.389
(172) Rodrigo Jaime Castanheiro
1 2:01.574 +8.076 16:12:27.904
2 1:54.616 +1.118 16:14:22.520
3 1:53.498 - 16:16:16.018
4 1:53.510 +0.012 16:18:09.528
(101) Adelmo Casadio Neto
1 2:06.858 +8.320 16:11:27.523
2 2:00.312 +1.774 16:13:27.835
3 2:00.793 +2.255 16:15:28.628
4 1:58.538 - 16:17:27.166
5 2:42.521 +43.983 16:20:09.687
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